▪ Pre-installed Quartz Canyon Compute Element:
• Dual channel DDR4 SODIMMs, 1.2V, max 64GB @ 2400MHz or 32GB @ 2666MHz, ECC Memory
Support (Xeon only)
• 2x M.2 key M slots: 42/80 + 42/80/110 PCH-attached PCIe x4 Gen3 NVMe / AHCI or SATA3 SSD,
RAID-0 and RAID-1 capable
• Intel® Optane™ SSD and Intel® Optane™ Memory M10 and H10 ready
• TPM 2.0
• Runtime BIOS Resilience with Dynamic Attestation

A
Available SKUs
SKU details and ordering codes on next page
X XMini PC Kit Chassis
Compute
ElementMini PC
All information subject to change without notice
Intel® NUC 9 pro “Quartz Canyon”
All information subject to change without notice
Kit Ordering Codes
Product Code MM# AC Cord (C13) Processor
Quartz Canyon Kit – NUC9VXQNX
BKNUC9VXQNX 999DNA None
Xeon E-2286M
BKNUC9VXQNX1 999DNC US
BKNUC9VXQNX2 999DND EU
BKNUC9VXQNX3 999DNF UK
BKNUC9VXQNX4 999DNG AU
BKNUC9VXQNX6 999DNH CN
Quartz Canyon Kit – NUC9V7QNX
BKNUC9V7QNX 999DNJ None
9th Generation
Core™ i7-9850H
BKNUC9V7QNX1 999DNK US
BKNUC9V7QNX2 999DNL EU
BKNUC9V7QNX3 999DNM UK
BKNUC9V7QNX4 999DNN AU
BKNUC9V7QNX6 999DNP CN
Quartz Canyon Compute Element Ordering Codes
Product Code MM# Processor
BKNUC9VXQNB 999LX2 Xeon® E-2286M
BKNUC9V7QNB 999LX3 9th Gen i7-9850H
West Cove Board Element Ordering Codes
Product Code MM#
BKBBWC1B1 999M2A